MTWC Challenge Series 2023 Results

Entant/ Event

Racing Class

Chas Reynold / Hoel Washington
Alistair Rew

Bill Tuer / Maggie Tuer

Finley Hope Comeron

Hamish Bibby/ Mia Simons Weston
Ben Shotton, Dez Shotton

lan Hughes, Stephanie Barnes
Danny Hodgson, Bronte Pearson
Tom Cowley, Ballast

Dez Shotton, Ben Shotton

Tony Pearson, Charlene Pearson
Colin Bromley

Verity Pearson

Pickup / Pickup

Touring Modifided

Steve Lister, Tom Edmonds
Cathy Quinn, Verity Pearson
Tony Quinn, Jackie Scruton
Jackie Scruton, Tony Quinn

Standard
Brian Courage, Edith Courage

Edith Courage, Brian Courage
Graham Slater/ Kathie Slater

5 Speeder Classes

Standard

Touring Modified Class
Nigel Clay, Keith Cook

Loton Park 8/4/23
Loton Park 9/4/23
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BHR Mallory 15/04/23
BHR Mallory 16/4/23
Cadwell Park 13/5/23
Cadwell Park 13/5/23
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Darley Moor 15/7/23
Darley Moor 16/7/23
Barden 22/7/23
Anglesey 12/8/23
Anglesey 13/8/23

15

15
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Cadwell Park 23/9/23
Cadwell Park 24/9/23

Total

12
56
60
13

12
14
75

43



Dave Pitt 15 15
Keith Cook, Nigel Clay

Racing Class

John Scruton, Danny Hodgson
George Waring, Annie Clay
Annie Clay, George Waring
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